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SRES Examination Kit

SRES Researchers Kit

SRES Test Manual on CD

SRES Form B Question/ Answer
Booklets

SRES Form K Question/ Answer
Booklets

SRES Profile Sheets

SRES Short Form Question/
Answer Sheets — Form BB or KK

4501

4509KT

4502

4503

4503K

4505

4507BB
or
4508KK

Hand scoring kit that includes test manual on CD, 5 SRES Form B
question/answer booklets, and 5 profile sheets.

Specimen kit that includes test manual on CD, 1 Form K question/answer
booklet, 1 Form KK short form question/answer sheet, and 1 Form BB
short form question/answer sheet.

Technical Manual includes chapters on SRES introduction, administration,
scoring and interpretation, instrument development, psychometric
properties, and suggested uses of the SRES.

Package of 25. For hand scoring administration.

Package of 25. For hand scoring administration.

Package of 25. For hand scoring administration of Form B.

Package of 25. For hand scoring administration.

Note: Shipping and handling charges apply to orders requiring shipment.
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$80.00

$65.00

$26.00

$68.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$85.00

$70.00

$29.00

$76.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00
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