

Sex-Role Egalitarianism Scale Pricing List

Item	Item No.	Description	US Pricing	CDN Pricing
SRES Examination Kit	4501	Hand scoring kit that includes test manual on CD, 5 SRES Form B question/answer booklets, and 5 profile sheets.	\$80.00	\$85.00
SRES Researchers Kit	4509KT	Specimen kit that includes test manual on CD, 1 Form K question/answer booklet, 1 Form KK short form question/answer sheet, and 1 Form BB short form question/answer sheet.	\$65.00	\$70.00
SRES Test Manual on CD	4502	Technical Manual includes chapters on SRES introduction, administration, scoring and interpretation, instrument development, psychometric properties, and suggested uses of the SRES.	\$26.00	\$29.00
SRES Form B Question/ Answer Booklets	4503	Package of 25. For hand scoring administration.	\$68.00	\$76.00
SRES Form K Question/ Answer Booklets	4503K	Package of 25. For hand scoring administration.	\$60.00	\$65.00
SRES Profile Sheets	4505	Package of 25. For hand scoring administration of Form B.	\$60.00	\$65.00
SRES Short Form Question/ Answer Sheets – Form BB or KK	4507BB or 4508KK	Package of 25. For hand scoring administration.	\$60.00	\$65.00

Note: Shipping and handling charges apply to orders requiring shipment.

WWW.SIGMAASSESSMENTSYSTEMS.COM 800-265-1285